Envision X14 Analyzer
The Envision X14 Analyzer provides
deep analysis for MIPI camera and
display protocols over C-PHY and
D-PHY layers. The X14 Analyzer can
be positioned either as an endpoint to
test a CSI-2 or DSI-2 stream or tapped
in between a CSI-2 or DSI-2 device

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0224
Ordering Information
Product Description         Product Code
Envision X14 Hardware           ENV14-CD01-TAA-X
Envision X14 D-PHY and C-PHY Solder Down Probes        ENV14-SDP01-CDPRB-X
Envision X14 D-PHY License          ENV14-CD01-DPHY-A
Envision X14 C-PHY License (enabled by a software license; available soon)     ENV14-CD01-CPHY-A
Envision X14 Camera Serial (CSI-2) License         ENV14-CD01-CSI-A
Envision X14 Display Serial (DSI-2) License         ENV14-CD01-DSI-A
Envision X14 Analyzer License          ENV14-CD01-ANA-A
Envision X14 Generator License (enabled by a software license; available soon)    ENV14-CD01-GEN-A
General
Protocols Supported MIPI CSI-2 v4.0.1, MIPI DSI-2 v2.1
Data Rates – D-PHY Hardware-ready for 9Gb/s per lane; 1-4 lanes
Data Rates – C-PHY Hardware-ready for 6G symbols/sec per lane; 1-3 Lanes